
 
 

 

  April 2024 Usher Schedule 

Sat, Apr 6    4:00pm Mary Aufdermauer Bob Aufdermauer Nancy Pfeifer LeRoy Infalt 

Sat, Apr 13    4:00pm Dan Frey Jean Frey Jeff Szukalski 
 

Lisa Szukalski 
 

Sat, Apr 20   4:00pm Fred Montag Mary Montag Steve Krebs Julie Regan 

Sat, Apr 27    4:00pm Al Klemm Rosie Klemm Dave Mueller Chris Mueller 

Sun, Apr 7   10:00am         Wayne Wirkus Karen Wirkus Mike Schmidt Mark Schmidt 

Sun, Apr 14   
*Youth Mass  

10:00am Lori Wittemann Bob Hefter Jan Braun Dave Braun 

Sun, Apr 21    10:00am Jim Kauper Bill Klink 
 

Brenda Becker 
 

Emil Becker 
 

Sun, Apr 28    10:00am Tim Hofmaier Maggie Hofmaier Mike Briggs Jean Briggs 



  

May 2024 Usher Schedule 

Sat, May 4   4:00pm Dan Frey Jean Frey Nancy Pfeifer Lois Olson 
 

Sat, May 11  4:00pm Mary Aufdermauer Bob Aufdermauer Dave Mueller Chris Mueller 

Sat, May 18   4:00pm Fred Montag Mary Montag Jeff Szukalski Lisa Szukalski 
 

Sat, May 25   4:00pm Ralph Dornacker Arleen Dornacker LeRoy Infalt Steve Krebs 

Sun, May 5   10:00am Wayne Wedell Kathy Tessmer Jeff Becker Jane Becker 

Sun, May 12 
    

10:00am Pete Kaker Barb Kaker Gary Hefter Rosanne Hefter 

Sun, May 19    10:00am Tim Hofmaier Maggie Hofmaier Lori Wittemann Bob Hefter 
 

Sun, May 26 10:00am Mike Briggs Jean Briggs Emil Becker 
 

Brenda Becker 



 

June 2024 Usher Schedule 

Sat, Jun 1   4:00pm Mary Aufdermauer Bob Aufdermauer Al Klemm Rosie Klemm 

Sat, Jun 8  4:00pm Dan Frey Jean Frey Dave Mueller Chris Mueller 

Sat, Jun 15   4:00pm Al Klemm Rosie Klemm Julie Regan LeRoy Infalt 

Sat, Jun 22   4:00pm Fred Montag Mary Montag Jeff Szukalski Lisa Szukalski 

Sat, Jun 29 4:00pm Ralph Dornacker Arleen Dornacker Lois Olson 
 

Steve Krebs 

Sun, Jun 2    10:00am Wayne Wedell Kathy Tessmer Jeff Becker Jane Becker 

Sun, Jun 9    10:00am Mike Schmidt Mark Schmidt Jan Braun Dave Braun 

Sun, Jun 16    10:00am Wayne Wirkus 
 

Karen Wirkus 
 

Gary Hefter Rosanne Hefter 

Sun, Jun 23    10:00am Emil Becker Brenda Becker Jean Briggs Mike Briggs 

Sun, Jun 30 10:00am Tim Hofmaier Maggie Hofmaier Jim Kauper Bill Klink 


